BEYOND
THE
MACHINING
2022
Insert Catalogue
Drilling
IMAGINATION AND

Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP225 …-PCB P ●
SOLT 050204-KCB KRK215  …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 050204-MCB KRP240  …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP240  …-PCB  S ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP225  …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 06T206-KCB KRK215  …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 06T206-MCB KRP240  …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP240    …-PCB  S ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
14.0 3DH.1400.20.05 20x50 42 55 ●
14.5 3DH.1450.20.05 20x50 45 59 ⬤
15.0 3DH.1500.20.05 20x50 45 59 ●
15.5 3DH.1550.20.05 20x50 48 64 ⬤
16.0 3DH.1600.20.05 20x50 48 64 ●
16.5 3DH.1650.20.05 20x50 51 68 ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
17.0 3DH.1700.20.06 20x50 51 68 ●
17.5 3DH.1750.25.06 25x56 51 71 ●
18.0 3DH.1800.25.06 25x56 54 71 ●
18.5 3DH.1850.25.06 25x56 55.5 75 ●
19.0 3DH.1900.25.06 25x56 57 75 ●
19.5 3DH.1950.25.06 25x56 60 78 ●
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
1312 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 3xD:
∅20.0 – ∅28.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
20.0 3DH.2000.25.07 25x56 60 78 ●
20.5 3DH.2050.25.07 25x56 61.5 82 ⬤
21.0 3DH.2100.25.07 25x56 66 85 ●
21.5 3DH.2150.25.07 25x56 66 85 ⬤
22.0 3DH.2200.25.07 25x56 66 85 ●
22.5 3DH.2250.25.07 25x56 69 89 ●
23.0 3DH.2300.25.07 25x56 69 89 ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
23.5 3DH.2350.R.32.08 32x60 72 92 ⬤
24.0 3DH.2400.R.32.08 32x60 72 92 ●
24.5 3DH.2450.R.32.08 32x60 75 96 ⬤
25.0 3DH.2500.R.32.08 32x60 78 96 ●
25.5 3DH.2550.R.32.08 32x60 78 99 ⬤
26.0 3DH.2600.R.32.08 32x60 81 99 ●
26.5 3DH.2650.R.32.08 32x60 81 103 ⬤
27.0 3DH.2700.R.32.08 32x60 81 103 ⬤
27.5 3DH.2750.R.32.08 32x60 84 106 ●
28.0 3DH.2800.R.32.08 32x60 84 106 ●Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 070308-PCB KRP225  …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 070308-KCB KRK215  …-KCB  K ●

–
0
.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
1514 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
28.5 3DH.2850.32.10 32x60 87 110 ⬤
29.0 3DH.2900.32.10 32x60 87 110 ⬤
29.5 3DH.2950.32.10 32x60 90 113 ⬤
30.0 3DH.3000.32.10 32x60 90 113 ●
30.5 3DH.3050.40.10 40x68 93 117 ⬤
31.0 3DH.3100.40.10 40x68 93 117 ⬤
31.5 3DH.3150.40.10 40x68 96 120 ⬤
32.0 3DH.3200.40.10 40x68 96 120 ⬤
32.5 3DH.3250.40.10 40x68 99 124 ⬤
33.0 3DH.3300.40.10 40x68 99 124 ⬤
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
33.5 3DH.3350.40.11 40x68 102 127 ⬤
34.0 3DH.3400.40.11 40x68 102 127 ⬤
34.5 3DH.3450.40.11 40x68 102 131 ⬤
35.0 3DH.3500.40.11 40x68 105 131 ⬤
35.5 3DH.3550.40.11 40x68 105 134 ⬤
36.0 3DH.3600.40.11 40x68 108 134 ⬤
36.5 3DH.3650.40.11 40x68 108 138 ⬤
37.0 3DH.3700.40.11 40x68 111 138 ⬤
37.5 3DH.3750.40.11 40x68 111 141 ⬤
38.0 3DH.3800.40.11 40x68 114 141 ⬤
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 10T308-PCB KRP225  …-PCB  P ●

SOLT 110408-KCB KRK215  …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 110408-MCB KRP240  …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 110408-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Available range 3xD:
∅28.5 – ∅38.0
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
1716 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 3xD:
∅38.5 – ∅44.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
38.5 3DH.3850.40.13 40x68 117 145 ⬤
39.0 3DH.3900.40.13 40x68 117 145 ⬤
39.5 3DH.3950.40.13 40x68 120 148 ⬤
40.0 3DH.4000.40.13 40x68 120 148 ⬤
40.5 3DH.4050.40.13 40x68 123 152 ⬤
41.0 3DH.4100.40.13 40x68 123 152 ⬤
41.5 3DH.4150.40.13 40x68 126 155 ⬤
42.0 3DH.4200.40.13 40x68 126 155 ⬤
42.5 3DH.4250.40.13 40x68 129 159 ⬤
43.0 3DH.4300.40.13 40x68 129 159 ⬤
43.5 3DH.4350.40.13 40x68 132 162 ⬤
44.0 3DH.4400.40.13 40x68 132 162 ⬤
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 130508-PCB KRP225  …-PCB  P ●

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
1918 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 4xD:
∅14.0 – ∅19.5
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
14.0 4DH.1400.20.05 20x50 56 69 ●
14.5 4DH.1450.20.05 20x50 60 74 ⬤
15.0 4DH.1500.20.05 20x50 60 74 ⬤
15.5 4DH.1550.20.05 20x50 64 80 ⬤
16.0 4DH.1600.20.05 20x50 64 80 ⬤
16.5 4DH.1650.20.05 20x50 68 85 ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 050204-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 050204-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 06T206-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 06T206-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
17.0 4DH.1700.20.06 20x50 68 85 ●
17.5 4DH.1750.25.06 25x56 72 89 ⬤
18.0 4DH.1800.25.06 25x56 72 89 ⬤
18.5 4DH.1850.25.06 25x56 76 94 ⬤
19.0 4DH.1900.25.06 25x56 76 94 ⬤
19.5 4DH.1950.25.06 25x56 80 98 ●
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
2120 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 4xD:
∅20.0 – ∅28.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
20.0 4DH.2000.25.07 25x56 80 98 ●
20.5 4DH.2050.25.07 25x56 84 103 ⬤
21.0 4DH.2100.25.07 25x56 84 103 ⬤
21.5 4DH.2150.25.07 25x56 88 107 ⬤
22.0 4DH.2200.25.07 25x56 88 107 ⬤
22.5 4DH.2250.25.07 25x56 92 112 ⬤
23.0 4DH.2300.25.07 25x56 92 112 ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅ ∅ d×l N L Available
23.5 4DH.2350.32.08 32x60 96 116 ●
24.0 4DH.2400.32.08 32x60 96 116 ●
24.5 4DH.2450.32.08 32x60 100 121 ⬤
25.0 4DH.2500.32.08 32x60 100 121 ⬤
25.5 4DH.2550.32.08 32x60 104 125 ⬤
26.0 4DH.2600.32.08 32x60 104 125 ⬤
26.5 4DH.2650.32.08 32x60 108 130 ⬤
27.0 4DH.2700.32.08 32x60 108 130 ⬤
27.5 4DH.2750.32.08 32x60 112 134 ⬤
28.0 4DH.2800.32.08 32x60 112 134 ●Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 070308-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 070308-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
2322 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 4xD:
∅28.5 – ∅38.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
28.5 4DH.2850.32.10 32x60 116 139 ●
29.0 4DH.2900.32.10 32x60 116 139 ⬤
29.5 4DH.2950.32.10 32x60 120 143 ⬤
30.0 4DH.3000.32.10 32x60 120 143 ⬤
30.5 4DH.3050.40.10 40x68 124 148 ⬤
31.0 4DH.3100.40.10 40x68 124 148 ⬤
31.5 4DH.3150.40.10 40x68 128 152 ⬤
32.0 4DH.3200.40.10 40x68 128 152 ⬤
32.5 4DH.3250.40.10 40x68 132 157 ⬤
33.0 4DH.3300.40.10 40x68 132 157 ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅ ∅ d×l N L Available
33.5 4DH.3350.40.11 40x68 136 161 ●
34.0 4DH.3400.40.11 40x68 136 161 ⬤
34.5 4DH.3450.40.11 40x68 140 166 ⬤
35.0 4DH.3500.40.11 40x68 140 166 ⬤
35.5 4DH.3550.40.11 40x68 144 170 ⬤
36.0 4DH.3600.40.11 40x68 144 170 ⬤
36.5 4DH.3650.40.11 40x68 148 175 ⬤
37.0 4DH.3700.40.11 40x68 148 175 ⬤
37.5 4DH.3750.40.11 40x68 152 179 ⬤
38.0 4DH.3800.40.11 40x68 152 179 ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 10T308-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 10T308-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 10T308-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 10T308-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 110408-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 110408-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 110408-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 110408-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
24 DRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 4xD:
∅38.5 – ∅44.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
38.5 4DH.3850.40.13 40x68 156 184 ●
39.0 4DH.3900.40.13 40x68 156 184 ⬤
39.5 4DH.3950.40.13 40x68 160 188 ⬤
40.0 4DH.4000.40.13 40x68 160 188 ⬤
40.5 4DH.4050.40.13 40x68 164 193 ⬤
41.0 4DH.4100.40.13 40x68 164 193 ⬤
41.5 4DH.4150.40.13 40x68 168 197 ⬤
42.0 4DH.4200.40.13 40x68 168 197 ⬤
42.5 4DH.4250.40.13 40x68 172 202 ⬤
43.0 4DH.4300.40.13 40x68 172 202 ⬤
43.5 4DH.4350.40.13 40x68 176 206 ⬤
44.0 4DH.4400.40.13 40x68 176 206 ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 130508-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
2726 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 5xD:
∅14.0 – ∅19.5
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
14.0 5DH.1400.20.05 20x50 70 83 ⬤
14.5 5DH.1450.20.05 20x50 75 89 ⬤
15.0 5DH.1500.20.05 20x50 75 89 ⬤
15.5 5DH.1550.20.05 20x50 80 96 ⬤
16.0 5DH.1600.20.05 20x50 80 96 ⬤
16.5 5DH.1650.20.05 20x50 85 102 ⬤
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 050204-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 050204-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 050204-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 06T206-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 06T206-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 06T206-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅ ∅ d×l N L Available
17.0 5DH.1700.20.06 20x50 85 102 ⬤
17.5 5DH.1750.25.06 25x56 90 107 ⬤
18.0 5DH.1800.25.06 25x56 90 107 ⬤
18.5 5DH.1850.25.06 25x56 95 113 ⬤
19.0 5DH.1900.25.06 25x56 95 113 ⬤
19.5 5DH.1950.25.06 25x56 100 118 ⬤
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
2928 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 5xD:
∅20.0 – ∅28.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
20.0 5DH.2000.25.07 25x56 100 118 ⬤
20.5 5DH.2050.25.07 25x56 105 124 ⬤
21.0 5DH.2100.25.07 25x56 105 124 ⬤
21.5 5DH.2150.25.07 25x56 110 129 ⬤
22.0 5DH.2200.25.07 25x56 110 129 ⬤
22.5 5DH.2250.25.07 25x56 115 135 ⬤
23.0 5DH.2300.25.07 25x56 115 135 ⬤
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅ ∅ d×l N L Available
23.5 5DH.2350.32.08 32x60 120 140 ⬤
24.0 5DH.2400.32.08 32x60 125 140 ⬤
24.5 5DH.2450.32.08 32x60 125 146 ⬤
25.0 5DH.2500.32.08 32x60 130 146 ⬤
25.5 5DH.2550.32.08 32x60 130 151 ⬤
26.0 5DH.2600.32.08 32x60 135 151 ⬤
26.5 5DH.2650.32.08 32x60 135 157 ⬤
27.0 5DH.2700.32.08 32x60 135 157 ⬤
27.5 5DH.2750.32.08 32x60 140 162 ⬤
28.0 5DH.2800.32.08 32x60 140 162 ⬤Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 070308-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 070308-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●

.1
3×D
ø
D
a
+
3
0
–
0
.1
3130 DRILLING CATALOGUEDRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 5xD:
∅28.5 – ∅38.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
28.5 5DH.2850.32.10 32x60 145 168 ⬤
29.0 5DH.2900.32.10 32x60 145 168 ⬤
29.5 5DH.2950.32.10 32x60 150 173 ⬤
30.0 5DH.3000.32.10 32x60 150 173 ⬤
30.5 5DH.3050.40.10 40x68 155 179 ⬤
31.0 5DH.3100.40.10 40x68 155 179 ⬤
31.5 5DH.3150.40.10 40x68 160 184 ⬤
32.0 5DH.3200.40.10 40x68 160 184 ⬤
32.5 5DH.3250.40.10 40x68 165 190 ⬤
33.0 5DH.3300.40.10 40x68 165 190 ⬤
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅∅ d×l N L Available
33.5 5DH.3350.40.11 40x68 170 195 ⬤
34.0 5DH.3400.40.11 40x68 170 195 ⬤
34.5 5DH.3450.40.11 40x68 175 201 ⬤
35.0 5DH.3500.40.11 40x68 175 206 ⬤
35.5 5DH.3550.40.11 40x68 180 206 ⬤
36.0 5DH.3600.40.11 40x68 180 212 ⬤
36.5 5DH.3650.40.11 40x68 185 212 ⬤
37.0 5DH.3700.40.11 40x68 185 212 ⬤
37.5 5DH.3750.40.11 40x68 190 217 ⬤
38.0 5DH.3800.40.11 40x68 190 217 ⬤
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 10T308-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 10T308-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 10T308-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 10T308-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 110408-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●
SOLT 110408-KCB KRK215 …-KCB  K ●
SOLT 110408-MCB KRP240 …-MCB   M ●
SOLT 110408-PCB KRP240 …-PCB  S ●
● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request● available from stock, ⬤ available upon request
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
32 DRILLING CATALOGUE
Available range 5xD:
∅38.5 – ∅44.0
Tools ∅∅ Designation ∅ ∅ d×l N L Available
38.5 5DH.3850.40.13 40x68 195 223 ⬤
39.0 5DH.3900.40.13 40x68 195 223 ⬤
39.5 5DH.3950.40.13 40x68 200 228 ⬤
40.0 5DH.4000.40.13 40x68 200 228 ⬤
40.5 5DH.4050.40.13 40x68 205 234 ⬤
41.0 5DH.4100.40.13 40x68 205 234 ⬤
41.5 5DH.4150.40.13 40x68 210 239 ⬤
42.0 5DH.4200.40.13 40x68 210 239 ⬤
42.5 5DH.4250.40.13 40x68 215 245 ⬤
43.0 5DH.4300.40.13 40x68 215 245 ⬤
43.5 5DH.4350.40.13 40x68 220 250 ⬤
44.0 5DH.4400.40.13 40x68 220 250 ⬤
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker
Material
group Available
SOLT 130508-PCB KRP225 …-PCB  P ●